
MONDAY, DECEMBER 4, 1995 CONTINUED 

506109 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 

606418 NAPCO 
606419 CORPORATE EXPRESS 

£06420 TAYLOE PAPER CO 

606421 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 

606530 OKLAHOMA TURFGRASS 

406530 OKLAHOMA TURFGRASS 

606530 OKLAHOMA TURFGRASS 

606703 CAVEMAN SCREEN PRINTING 

£06918 BIXBY FOUR STAR SAND & 

607079 BLACK & DECKER INC 

607238 AKERS, TONDA 

607239 AKIN, BRENDA 

607240 TUGGLE, DEBBIE 

607241 PARKER, NANCY 

607242 WIGGINS, KAREN 

607321 NAPCO 
607669 VANARSDEL, BARBARA 

507842 DIXON, PATTY 

£07844 WIGGINS, KAREN. 

951204 KEVIN BATTENFIELD 

1995 - 1996 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 

607620 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

607467 INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF 

607832 INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF 

608145 FINDLEY CONST/WILLIAN 

608147 FINDLEY CONST/WILLIAN 

1995 - 1996 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 

607031 DATAPLEX CORPORATION 
607822 CITY OF TULSA 

1995 -— 1996 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
401344 MILEAGE MASTERS INC 

401344 MILEAGE MASTERS INC 
£01470 HARMAN, MARY 
603064 GOGETS, JOHN 
603044 GOGETS, JOHN 
603065 GOGETS, JOHN 
6030645 GOGETS, JOHN 
603707 OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 
603829 MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
604028 SCHEIN HENRY INC 
604240 COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC 
504746 GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
604796 GOGETS, JOHN 
604853 u S POSTMASTER 
605046 GREENWOOD CULTURAL 
605165 INTELLIGENT EXPRESS INC 
405223 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
605462 WARE, JOYCE D 
605486 LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
605486 LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
605486 LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
605736 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELECOM 
6058564 PRACTICON INC 
605859 WAL MART 
405933 ALCO CAPITAL RESOURCE INC 
605933 ALCO CAPITAL RESOURCE INC 
605979 ALCO CAPITAL RESOURCE INC 
606020 DARBY-KENT INSTITUTIONAL 
606233 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
606236 HONEYWELL INC 
406244 HONEYWELL INC 
606350 RESSLER, DOUG 
406359 GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
606371 U S SPECIALTY GAS 
606372 U S SPECIALTY GAS 
606558 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
606589 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
606666 MCBEE 
606648 NORTH AMERICAN 
606670 GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 
405731 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
606731 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
606731 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
606738 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
506740 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
606751 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
£04776 GRAINGER W W INC 
506776 GRAINGER W W INC 
604778 SCOTT SPECIALTY GASES 
606779 ARROW ENVELOPE 
604922 WEST PUBLISHING CO 
606928 CEA AMERICA CORPORATION 
606930 TS MEDIA INC. 

RESALE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MAINT. 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
WAGES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
CONSTRUCTION 

SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 

MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EQUIPMENT 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
LEASE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
LEASE 
LEASE 
LEASE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

301.19 
2,285.44 

108.00 
63.00 
255.40 
175.00 
360.00 
420.00 
250.00 
504.90 

7.40 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
18.72 
293.20 
29.28 
23.74 
18.72 
149.12 

3,968.34 
649.15 
286.38 

3,056.26 
9,907.74 

679.00 
1,077.00 

85.46 
141.90 
20.40. 
22.32 
67.03 
20.16 
67.00 
67.75 

12,746.95 
1,387.47 

25.00 
66.85 
33.12 

1,418.59 
6,457.65 
2,400.12 

111.61 
55.00 

307.06 
261.11 
142.76 

25,709.78 
1,081.75 

25.82 
848.25 
282.75 
97.21 

4,590.00 
304.35 
187.00 
108.00 
31.92 
52.05 
29.43 
29.43 
99.14 

3,056.45 
640.99 
488.75 
245.04 
43.00 
59.00 
59.00 

1,776.00 
26.60 
48.18 
8.85 
22.00 

264.00 
97.31 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 253.50 
SUPPLIES 144.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 158.00 


